UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, September 29, 2023

ZOOMHrg
CHAPTER: 13
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]
23-11007-pmm  Pedro Marrero (Debtor) Represented By: David W. Tidd

23-11009-pmm

Linda Marie Taccetta (Debtor)

Michael Taccetta (Debtor)

Represented By:

Michael A. Cibik

23-11251-pmm  Tina Frey (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
23-11440-pmm  Kayla Mundle (Debtor) Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman
23-11443-pmm  John R Vivian (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook
23-11483-pmm  Keith Robert Muth (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka
23-11509-pmm  Jacqueline T. Althouse (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
23-11556-pmm  Michelle L. Thompson (Debtor) Represented By: Paul Donald Murphy-Ahles
23-11566-pmm  Chhaynon Chhum (Debtor) Represented By: Paul Donald Murphy-Ahles
23-12096-amc  Aurora Grace Wold-Shire (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato
23-12512-amc  Jessica M. Gillis (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick

23-12513-amc
23-12524-amc

23-12559-amc

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

23-11258-amc

23-11460-pmm

23-12016-amc

23-12052-amc

Belinda L. Deveaux (Debtor)
Allyson M Franck (Debtor)

Elizabeth Dickerson (Debtor)

James R. Lewis (Debtor)
Deborah Lee Rusek (Debtor)
Steven Walter Rusek (Debtor)
John W. Mack (Debtor)

Soomock Shim (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Zachary Perlick
Brad J. Sadek

Paul H. Young

Michael D. Sayles

Charles Laputka

Brad J. Sadek

Michael W. Gallagher

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

04/05/2023

04/03/2023

04/28/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/19/2023

05/23/2023

05/28/2023

05/30/2023

07/16/2023

08/24/2023

08/24/2023

08/24/2023

08/28/2023

04/28/2023

05/18/2023

07/07/2023

07/12/2023

Current as of 9/20/2023



