

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, September 29, 2023

ZOOMHrg CHAPTER: 13

<u>10:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]				
23-11007-pmm	Pedro Marrero (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	04/05/2023
23-11009-pmm	Linda Marie Taccetta (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik	Date Filed	04/03/2023
	Michael Taccetta (Debtor)			
23-11251-pmm	Tina Frey (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	04/28/2023
23-11440-pmm	Kayla Mundle (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	05/17/2023
23-11443-pmm	John R Vivian (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	05/17/2023
23-11483-pmm	Keith Robert Muth (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	05/19/2023
23-11509-pmm	Jacqueline T. Althouse (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	05/23/2023
23-11556-pmm	Michelle L. Thompson (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Donald Murphy-Ahles	Date Filed	05/28/2023
23-11566-pmm	Chhaynon Chhum (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Donald Murphy-Ahles	Date Filed	05/30/2023
23-12096-amc	Aurora Grace Wold-Shire (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	07/16/2023
23-12512-amc	Jessica M. Gillis (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	08/24/2023
23-12513-amc	Belinda L. Deveaux (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	08/24/2023
23-12524-amc	Allyson M Franck (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	08/24/2023
23-12559-amc	Elizabeth Dickerson (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	08/28/2023
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]				
23-11258-amc	James R. Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	04/28/2023
23-11460-pmm	Deborah Lee Rusek (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	05/18/2023
	Steven Walter Rusek (Debtor)			
23-12016-amc	John W. Mack (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	07/07/2023
23-12052-amc	Soomock Shim (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael W. Gallagher	Date Filed	07/12/2023